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 1,575.0617 

 529.6533 

 18.0251 

 228.4890 

 2,730.8264 

 229.8239 

 1,986.2000 

 2,162.7119 

 2,343.2195 

 18.0725 

 2,812.9001 

 136.9151 

 1,455.7356 

 0.8564 

 0.5620 

 1.9710 

 307.4228 

 6,600.2280 

 315.0823 

DOLLAR CANADIEN

RIYAL SAOUDIENS

YEN JAPONAIS

COURONNE NORVEGIENNE

LIVRE STERLING

COURONNE SUEDOISE

DOLLAR AMERICAIN

FRANC SUISSE

EURO

SHILLING KENYAN

DROIT DE TIRAGE SPECIAL

RAND SUD AFRICAIN

AUSTRALIAN DOLLAR

SHILLING TANZANIEN

SHILLING OUGANDAIS

FRANC RWANDAIS

YUAN RENMINBI

DINAR KOWEITIEN

COURONNE DANOISE

 1,551.4358 

 521.7085 

 17.7547 

 225.0617 

 2,689.8640 

 226.3765 

 1,956.4070 

 2,130.2712 

 2,308.0712 

 17.8014 

 2,770.7066 

 134.8614 

 1,433.8996 

 0.8436 

 0.5536 

 1.9414 

 302.8115 

 6,501.2246 

 310.3561 

 1,598.6876 

 537.5981 

 18.2955 

 231.9163 

 2,771.7888 

 233.2713 

 2,015.9930 

 2,195.1526 

 2,378.3678 

 18.3436 

 2,855.0936 

 138.9688 

 1,477.5716 

 0.8692 

 0.5704 

 2.0006 

 312.0341 

 6,699.2314 

 319.8085 
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